The Amazing Mr. A’s
Summer Magic Spectacular!

It’s a variety-style magic show you don’t want to miss! With
magic, comedy, ventriloquism and audience participation,
Mr. A will leave you laughing. All ages. (45 min.) Preregister.

Sat, Jun 03, 10:30 am Tue, Jun 06, 3:00 pm Mon, Jun 12, 2:30 pm
Okeechobee Boulevard Branch Acreage Branch Royal Palm Beach Branch
Phone: 233-1880 Phone: 681-4100 Phone: 790-6030
Sat, Jun 03, 2:00 pm Thu, Jun 08, 10:00 am - Tue, Jun 13, 3:00 pm
Main Library Clarence E: Anthony Branch Glades Road Branch
Phone: 233-2600 - Phone: 992-8393 Phone: 482-4554
Tue, Jun 06, 10:00 am Thu, Jun 08, 3:00 pm Wed, Jun 14, 2:00 pm
Loula V. York Branch Wellington Branch Jupiter Branch
Phone: 924-5928 Phone: 790-6070 Phone: 744-2301
e Fri, Jun 09, 10:00 am Thu, Jun 15, 10:00 am
o Wy Hagen Ranch Road Branch Belle Glade Branch
v ' Phone: 894-7500 Phone: 996-3453
Sat, Jun 10, 11:00 am Sat, Jun 17, 10:30 am
Greenacres Branch Lantana Road Branch
Phone: 641-9100 Phone: 304-4500
Mon, Jun 19, 3:30 pm

West Boynton Branch

Phone: 734-5556

Tue, Jun 20, 1:00 pm
Tequesta Branch

Phone: 746-5970

Wed, Jun 21, 3:30 pm
West Boca Branch

Phone: 470-1600

Thu, Jun 22, 2:00 pm
Gardens Branch

Phone: 626-6133
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